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TOPICS FOR SPECIAL HOUSE ASSEMBLY (2025-26) 
 

S.No. Date  Hose Theme  

1 8 August  Gandhi Rakhi Celebration 

2 14 August Azad  
Janmashtami Celebration 

3 26 August Shastri Ganesh chaturthi celebration 

4. 29 August Subhash National Sport day 

5 8 September Gandhi Grand parent day 

8 13 September Azad Hindi day 

7 27 September Class 1- 5 Gandhi jayanti celebration 

7 29 September Class 1- 5 Dussehra celebration 

9 18 October shastri Diwali Celebration 

10 4 November Subhash Gurunanak Jayanti 

    

    

    

 



 

 

TOPICS FOR SPECIAL CLASS ASSEMBLIES (2025-26) 
   

 
 

S.N
o. Date  Day Topic 

1. 7 April Monday World Health day 

1. 9 April  Wednesday Mahabir jayanti  

2. 12 April  Saturday B.R. Ambedkar Remembrance Day / Jallianwala Bagh 
Massacre Day 

3. 17 April Thursday World Heritage Day 

4. 22 April Tuesday World Earth Day 

5. 21 June Saturday International Yoga Day 

6. 1 July Tuesday National Doctor Day 

7. 3 July  Thursday International Plastic Bag Free Day 

8. 11 July Friday World Population day 

9. 22 July Tuesday National Flag Adoption Day 

10. 23 July Wednesday Birth Anniversary of Chandrashekhar Azad 

11. 27 July Saturday World Nature Conservation Day 

12 2 August  Saturday Friendship Day 

13 12 August Tuesday International Youth Day 

14   1,2,3,4 Sept   National Nutrition Week 

15 27 September Saturday Birth Anniversary Of Bhagat Singh 

16 29 October Wednesday Ekta Diwas (Birth Anniversary of Sardar Patel) 



 

 
 

17 7 November Friday Birth Anniversary of C.V Raman 

18 11 November Tuesday National Education Day 

19 14 November Friday Bal Mela 

20 26 November Wednesday Indian Constitution Day 

21 2 December Tuesday National Pollution Control Day 

22 10 December Wednesday Human Rights Day 

23 13 December Saturday World Energy Conservation Day 

24 10 January  Saturday National Youth Day (Birth Anniversary of Swami 
Vivekananda) 

25 14 January Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

26 23 January Friday Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 

27 30 January Friday Saheed Diwas ( Martyrs Day )/Basant Panchami 
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